ZONTES

= )] = )~="D SHAD SH39 B %5

Instruction For Tail Box (SHAD SH39)

BB
parts and components |ist

]

fums) i
®.4 @.,4

©

4 @4 ®x1 ©x1 @ 1 ® 1

( TR )

installation chart

/‘/L/FE%Q:

Step one
FH DY I M8 X 20 A1 7S F W A 5 2 4 2 & B [

Fix the installing plate of tail box on the rear rack with

R T L

four units M8X 20 outer hex bolts.
e LR 108E/RT

Recommended tools:10# socket wrench.
3.4

®x1
NG
/‘/L/FE;%::

Step two

VB R TR AR % IR B R e 35 E R AR e 3 i b
Install the bottom plate of tail box on the rear installing
[&] 5€ & J5 o b R AR 55 AR

plate according the the picture shows above and then fix the
rear bottom plate of the rear cover.

T HE: 68N NAIRTF, 128 R TF.

Recommended tools:6# internal hex wrench, 12# open wrench.

D.4 @4
@4 @1 D
\

f%ﬁ@ﬁ%z;

Step three

P EESHIE M R ANJRM, Eleds.
Insert the SHAD SH39 tail box into bottom plate.

®x1

-

oVE =\ attention
VRAERTIE A 2 R e HE o 2« W A SRR AN, 35 LA bR o i

1. Please patiently read the installation instruction carefully before installation. 2.If the parts you receive are not equal to the insruction,
please refer to the real parts you receive.

3 S IR 25 AT Y B R 0L

3. Check regularly the fastening condition of each part.




ZONTES

LOBOO L45 Eff %3545
W][:j:x Instruction For Tail Box (LOBOO L45)

BB
parts and components |ist

|

@.4 ®,2 @,4 ®.4 ©,2 @ x2 ® 1 ®:1 © 1

2
AN

installation chart

/‘/L/FE%Q:

Step one
FA VU B M8 X 20 41 7 £ A% 5 2 A 2 % B IR

Fix the installing plate of tail box on the rear rack with

EAEJRRF I
four units M8X 20 outer hex bolts.

WedF T A 128EfIRT

Recommended tools:12# socket wrench.
®4

@X1
NG
/‘/L/H%::

Step two
88 5 B R B R R TR R AR e e R b
Install Aluminum calabash and lock button on the
installing plate according to the picture shows
above.
HER T H o AN N AT, 108 AR T

Recommended tools:4# internal hex wrench, 108 open wrench.

( TR )

D4 0.2 @2 ®
@4 Db D2 D,1
K

[ﬂ%z;

Step three

K LA R RN, TR . AR RIS BRI (g i D
Insert the LOBOO L45 tail box into the installing plate.
(Adjust the lock button to a appropriate position before
installing tail box.)

9,1

N

Nan—1 .
{1 = attention
VRREHIIE D SR EHRTT o 2« W SRR, 3 LASERR A
1. Please patiently read the installation instruction carefully before installation. 2.If the parts you receive are not equal to the insruction,
please refer to the real parts you receive.
38 IR A AT AR 1 S T A

3. Check regularly the fastening condition of each part.




	页 1
	页 2

